

dik

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**CORAM : A.S.OKA AND
S.C. GUPTA, JJ.**

NOVEMBER 12, 2013

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time, it is not possible to proceed with the hearing of these matters today. All these matters are adjourned and will be listed on the Board on the respective assigned dates as mentioned below.

Sr.Nos.	CMIS dates.
48,49,51,52,53,54,55,56,57,59,60,61,62,63,64,65,66,67,90,905,906,907, 908, 911, 912	03/12/2013
69	10/12/2013
70,71,74,75,76,77,78,79,80,81,82,83,84,86,87,88,89	11/12/2013
72,73,85,96,903	22/11/2013
92,93,95,909, 920	12/12/2013
94	08/01/2014
902	26/11/2013
904	27/11/2013

2. Ad-interim orders granted in any of the above said matters are operative till today, the same shall continue to operate till the aforesaid dates. If ad-interim or interim order is already continued till further orders, the said orders shall remain unaffected.

(A.S.OKA J.)

(S.C.GUPTA J.)